Date

24.05.2022
(Tuesday)

(Only for
Female Students)

Date

25.05.2022
(Wednesday)
(Only for
Male Students)

NOTICE
MORNING SECTION

PROGRAMME FOR B.A (PROG./GENERAL)

Semester — 6 : 1! Internal Assesment

Paper

Core (Phy.Education,Eco)

Core (Bengali,Philo,English)
Core (History,Sanskrit,Sociology)
Core (Pol.Sc, Education, Geo.)
GE

SEC

Paper

Core (Phy.Education,Eco)

Core (Bengali,Philo,English)
Core (History,Sanskrit,Sociology)
Core (Pol.Sc, Education, Geo.)
GE

SEC

Time

7.30 a.m.
8.10 a.m.
8.50 a.m.
9.30 a.m.
10.10 a.m.
10.50 a.m.

Time

7.30 a.m.
8.10 a.m.
8.50 a.m.
9.30 a.m.
10.10 a.m.
10.50 a.m.

Principal
RANAGHAT COLLE_GE



Date

26.05.2022
(Thursday)
(Only for
Female Students)

Date

27.05.2022
(Friday)

(Only for
Male Students)

NOTICE
MORNING SECTION

PROGRAMME FOR B.A (PROG./GENERAL)

Semester — 4 : 1 Internal Assesment

Paper

Core (Phy.Education,Eco)

Core (Bengali,Philo,English)
Core (History,Sanskrit,Sociology)
Core (Pol.Sc, Education, Geo.)
LCC

SEC

Paper

Core (Phy.Education,Eco)

Core (Bengali,Philo,English)
Core (History,Sanskrit,Sociology)
Core (Pol.Sc, Education, Geo.)
LCC

SEC

Time

7.30 a.m.
8.10 a.m.
8.50 a.m.
9.30 a.m.
10.10 a.m.
10.50 a.m.

Time

7.30 a.m.
8.10 a.m.
8.50 a.m.
9.30 a.m.
10.10 a.m.
10.50 a.m.

(LAD

Principal

RANAGHAT COLLEGE



NOTICE
MORNING SECTION
PROGRAMME FOR B.A (PROG./GENERAL)

Semester — 2 : 1 Internal Assesment

Date Paper Time
31.05.2022 Core (Phy.Education,Eco) 7.30 a.m.
(Tuesday) Core (Bengali,Philo,English) 8.10 a.m.
(Only for Core (History,Sanskrit,Sociology) 8.50 a.m.
Female Students) Core (Pol.Sc, Education, Geo.) 9.30 a.m.
LCC(Bengali) 10.10 a.m.
AECC(ENVS) 10.50 a.m.
Date Paper Time
01.06.2022 Core (Phy.Education,Eco) 7.30 a.m.
(Wednesday) Core (Bengali,Philo,English) 8.10 a.m.
(Only for Core (History,Sanskrit,Sociology) 8.50 a.m.
Male Students) Core (Pol.Sc, Education, Geo.) 9.30 a.m.
LCC(Bengali) 10.10 a.m.
AECC(ENVS) 10.50 a.m.

(BAD

Principal
RANAGHAT COLLE_GE




NOTICE
DAY SECTION
PROGRAMME FOR B.A/B.Sc/B.Com (HONOURS,PROG./GENERAL)

Semester — 6 : 1% Internal Assesment

Date Honours Paper Time

21.05.2022 Core 13 (All Sub.) 12.00 p.m.

(Saturday) Core 14 (All. Sub.) 12.30 p.m.
DSE 3 (All.Sub.) 01.00 p.m.
DSE 4 (All. Sub.) 01.30 p.m.

B.Com Programme

Date Paper Time

21.05.2022 DSE 1 (All. Sub.) 2.00 p.m.

(Saturday) DSE 2 (All. Sub.) 2.30 p.m.
SEC 3.00 p.m.
GE 3.30 p.m.

B.Sc Progsramme

Date Paper Time

21.05.2022 DSE 1 (All. Sub.) 2.00 p.m.

(Saturday) DSE 2 (All. Sub.) 2.30 p.m.
DSE 3 (All. Sub.) 3.00 p.m.
SEC 3.30 p.m.

Principal
RANAGHAT COLLEGE




NOTICE
DAY SECTION

PROGRAMME FOR B.A/B.Sc/B.Com (HONOURS,PROG./GENERAL)

Date

27.05.2022
(Friday)

Date

27.05.2022
(Friday)

Date

27.05.2022
(Friday)

Semester — 4 : 1% Internal Assesment

Honours Paper

Core 08 (All Sub.)
Core 09 (All. Sub.)
Core 10 (All.Sub.)
GE (All. Sub.)
SEC (All.Sub.)

B.Com Programme

Paper

Core (All. Sub.)
Core (All. Sub.)
SEC
LCC

B.Sc Progsramme

Paper

Core (All. Sub.)
Core (All. Sub.)
Core (All. Sub.)
SEC

Time

12.00 p.m.
12.25 p.m.
12.50 p.m.
01.15 p.m.
01.40 p.m

Time

02.15 p.m.
02.40 p.m.
03.05 p.m.
03.30 p.m.

Time

02.15 p.m.
02.40 p.m.
03.05 p.m.
03.30 p.m.

(LAD

Principal

RANAGHAT COLLEGE



NOTICE
DAY SECTION

PROGRAMME FOR B.A/B.Sc/B.Com (HONOURS,PROG./GENERAL)

Date

24.05.2022
(Tuesday)

Date

24.05.2022
(Tuesday)

Date

24.05.2022
(Tuesday)

Semester — 2 : 1 Internal Assesment

Honours Paper

Core 03 (All Sub.)
Core 04 (All. Sub.)
GE (All. Sub.)
AECC (MIL)

B.Sc Progsramme

Paper

Core (Physiology)

Core (Physics/Zoology)
Core (Mathematics/Botany)
Core (Chemistry/Statistics)
AECC (ENVS)

B.Com Programme

Paper

Core (All. Sub.)
Core (All. Sub.)
LCC

AECC (ENVYS)

Time

12.00 p.m.
12.30 p.m.
01.00 p.m.
01.30 p.m

Time

02.00 p.m.
02.30 p.m.
03.00 p.m.
03.30 p.m.
04.00 p.m.

Time

02.00 p.m.
02.30 p.m.
03.00 p.m.
03.30 p.m.

(pAD

Principal

RANAGHAT COLLEGE



