MORNING SECTION

PROGRAMME FOR B.A (PROG./GENERAL)

Semester – 6: 1st Internal Assesment

<u>Date</u>	<u>Pape</u> r	<u>Tim</u> e
24.05.2022	Core (Phy.Education,Eco)	7.30 a.m.
(Tuesday)	Core (Bengali, Philo, English)	8.10 a.m.
(Only for	Core (History, Sanskrit, Sociology)	8.50 a.m.
Female Students)	Core (Pol.Sc, Education, Geo.)	9.30 a.m.
	GE	10.10 a.m.
	SEC	10.50 a.m.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Pape</u> r	<u>Tim</u> e
25.05.2022	Core (Phy.Education,Eco)	7.30 a.m.
(Wednesday)	Core (Bengali, Philo, English)	8.10 a.m.
(Only for	Core (History, Sanskrit, Sociology)	8.50 a.m.
Male Students)	Core (Pol.Sc, Education, Geo.)	9.30 a.m.
	GE	10.10 a.m.
	SEC	10.50 a.m.



(DAVE)

Principal RANAGHAT COLLEGE

MORNING SECTION

PROGRAMME FOR B.A (PROG./GENERAL)

Semester – 4: 1st Internal Assesment

<u>Date</u>	<u>Pape</u> r	<u>Tim</u> e
26.05.2022	Core (Phy.Education,Eco)	7.30 a.m.
(Thursday)	Core (Bengali,Philo,English)	8.10 a.m.
(Only for	Core (History, Sanskrit, Sociology)	8.50 a.m.
Female Students)	Core (Pol.Sc, Education, Geo.)	9.30 a.m.
	LCC	10.10 a.m.
	SEC	10.50 a.m.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Pape</u> r	<u>Tim</u> e
27.05.2022	Core (Phy.Education,Eco)	7.30 a.m.
(Friday)	Core (Bengali, Philo, English)	8.10 a.m.
(Only for	Core (History, Sanskrit, Sociology)	8.50 a.m.
Male Students)	Core (Pol.Sc, Education, Geo.)	9.30 a.m.
	LCC	10.10 a.m.
	SEC	10.50 a.m.



Principal
RANAGHAT COLLEGE

MORNING SECTION

PROGRAMME FOR B.A (PROG./GENERAL)

Semester − 2 : 1st Internal Assesment

<u>Date</u>	<u>Pape</u> r	<u>Tim</u> e
31.05.2022	Core (Phy.Education,Eco)	7.30 a.m.
(Tuesday)	Core (Bengali, Philo, English)	8.10 a.m.
(Only for	Core (History, Sanskrit, Sociology)	8.50 a.m.
Female Students)	Core (Pol.Sc, Education, Geo.)	9.30 a.m.
	LCC(Bengali)	10.10 a.m.
	AECC(ENVS)	10.50 a.m.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Pape</u> r	<u>Tim</u> e
01.06.2022	Core (Phy.Education,Eco)	7.30 a.m.
(Wednesday)	Core (Bengali, Philo, English)	8.10 a.m.
(Only for	Core (History, Sanskrit, Sociology)	8.50 a.m.
Male Students)	Core (Pol.Sc, Education, Geo.)	9.30 a.m.
	LCC(Bengali)	10.10 a.m.
	AECC(ENVS)	10.50 a.m.





<u>NOTICE</u>

DAY SECTION

PROGRAMME FOR B.A/B.Sc/B.Com (HONOURS,PROG./GENERAL)

Semester – 6: 1st Internal Assesment

<u>Date</u>	Honours Paper	<u>Tim</u> e
21.05.2022	Core 13 (All Sub.)	12.00 p.m.
(Saturday)	Core 14 (All. Sub.)	12.30 p.m.
	DSE 3 (All.Sub.)	01.00 p.m.
	DSE 4 (All. Sub.)	01.30 p.m.

B.Com Programme

<u>Date</u>	<u>Pape</u> r	<u>Tim</u> e
21.05.2022	DSE 1 (All. Sub.)	2.00 p.m.
(Saturday)	DSE 2 (All. Sub.)	2.30 p.m.
	SEC	3.00 p.m.
	GE	3.30 p.m.

B.Sc Programme

<u>Date</u>	<u>Pape</u> r	<u>Tim</u> e
21.05.2022	DSE 1 (All. Sub.)	2.00 p.m.
(Saturday)	DSE 2 (All. Sub.)	2.30 p.m.
	DSE 3 (All. Sub.)	3.00 p.m.
	SEC	3.30 p.m.





DAY SECTION

PROGRAMME FOR B.A/B.Sc/B.Com (HONOURS,PROG./GENERAL)

Semester – 4: 1st Internal Assesment

<u>Date</u>	Honours Paper	<u>Tim</u> e
27.05.2022	Core 08 (All Sub.)	12.00 p.m.
(Friday)	Core 09 (All. Sub.)	12.25 p.m.
	Core 10 (All.Sub.)	12.50 p.m.
	GE (All. Sub.)	01.15 p.m.
	SEC (All.Sub.)	01.40 p.m

B.Com Programme

<u>Date</u>	<u>Pape</u> r	<u>Tim</u> e
27.05.2022	Core (All. Sub.)	02.15 p.m.
(Friday)	Core (All. Sub.)	02.40 p.m.
	SEC	03.05 p.m.
	LCC	03.30 p.m.

B.Sc Programme

<u>Date</u>	<u>Pape</u> r	<u>Tim</u> e
27.05.2022	Core (All. Sub.)	02.15 p.m.
(Friday)	Core (All. Sub.)	02.40 p.m.
	Core (All. Sub.)	03.05 p.m.
	SEC	03.30 p.m.





DAY SECTION

PROGRAMME FOR B.A/B.Sc/B.Com (HONOURS,PROG./GENERAL)

Semester – 2: 1st Internal Assesment

<u>Date</u>	Honours Paper	<u>Tim</u> e
24.05.2022	Core 03 (All Sub.)	12.00 p.m.
(Tuesday)	Core 04 (All. Sub.)	12.30 p.m.
	GE (All. Sub.)	01.00 p.m.
	AECC (MIL)	01.30 p.m

B.Sc Programme

<u>Date</u>	<u>Pape</u> r	<u>Tim</u> e
24.05.2022	Core (Physiology)	02.00 p.m.
(Tuesday)	Core (Physics/Zoology)	02.30 p.m.
	Core (Mathematics/Botany)	03.00 p.m.
	Core (Chemistry/Statistics)	03.30 p.m.
	AECC (ENVS)	04.00 p.m.

B.Com Programme

<u>Date</u>	<u>Pape</u> r	<u>Tim</u> e
24.05.2022	Core (All. Sub.)	02.00 p.m.
(Tuesday)	Core (All. Sub.)	02.30 p.m.
	LCC	03.00 p.m.
	AECC (ENVS)	03.30 p.m.



